Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

181 - Oxford City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/20/2023 9:49:34 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 05

General

$10,944,148.91
$200.00
$10,763,456.71
$171,928.74
$21,879,734.36

$11,330,998.85
$2,593,585.15
$2,280,539.34
$1,192,548.15
$1,279,926.90
$0.00

$0.00
$100,794.52
$18,778,392.91

$17,855.72
$707,118.29
($689,262.57)

$2,412,078.88
$16,013,543.67
$18,425,622.55

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,461,037.25
$567,596.83
$49,140.29
$2,077,774.37

$1,478,185.61
$348,473.86
$74,091.10
$944,759.84
$29,527.35
$1,099,621.22
$0.00
$354,354.53
$4,329,013.51

$745,089.70
$688,849.53
$56,240.17

($2,194,998.97)

$2,588,383.54
$393,384.57

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,426,799.43
$0.00
$1,426,799.43

$643,404.78
$0.00
$643,404.78

($783,394.65)
$279,153.23
($504,241.42)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$154,775.00
$0.00
$854.45
$0.00
$155,629.45

$0.00

$0.00
$61,181.65
$371,469.00
$175.00
$5,158,935.35
$0.00

$0.00
$5,591,761.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($5,436,131.55)

$8,812,785.34
$3,376,653.79

$0.00
$0.00
$78,378.43
$0.00
$78,378.43

$13,593.05
$30,585.24
$0.00
$0.00
$2,077.99
$0.00
$0.00
$4,680.16
$50,936.44

$0.00
$11,281.28
($11,281.28)

$16,160.71
$118,483.84
$134,644.55

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$11,098,923.91
$1,461,237.25
$11,410,286.42
$221,069.03
$24,191,516.61

$12,822,777.51
$2,972,644.25
$2,415,812.09
$2,508,776.99
$1,311,707.24
$6,258,556.57
$1,426,799.43
$459,829.21
$30,176,903.29

$1,406,350.20
$1,407,249.10
($898.90)

($5,986,285.58)

$27,812,349.62
$21,826,064.04
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